
 

 

 

 

Wednesday 7th October 

(But, presentation available on their website) 

https://events.plumpton.ac.uk/ 

 

 

Tuesday 20th October                          

Wednesday 21st October 

https://varndean.ac.uk/events/open_days 

 

Tuesday 13th October        Wednesday 14th October 

Tuesday 24th November       Thursday 26th November 

https://www.dv8sussex.com/open-evenings-2021-22-entry/ 

 

For Brighton and  Northbrook Sites 

Tuesday 3rd November   

Wednesday 4th November 

Thursday 5th November 

https://www.gbmc.ac.uk/contact/news-events/open-events-met 

 

 

Thursday 12th November 

https://www.bhasvic.ac.uk/admissions/open-evenings 

 

Other 6th Form Colleges:  https://www.cncs.co.uk/sixth-form/ 

 

                                                                                                          https://www.hp6.org.uk/ 

 

 

                                                         https://www.baca-uk.org.uk/BACA-College/ 
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